Sheet1

FCC Quarterly Issues and Programs Listing - Church and Local Events
Radio WEBS, Inc. AM 1030 Calhoun, Georgia
First Quarter - 2018

BroadcasiAir

Air Date

01/07/18
01/14/18
01/21/18
01/28/18

02/04/18
02/11/18
02/18/18
02/25/18

03/04/18
03/11/18
03/18/18
03/25/18

Totals:

Time

15 Times Wk
15 Times Wk
15 Times Wk
15 Times Wk

15 Times Wk
15 Times Wk
15 Times Wk
15 Times Wk

15 Times Wk
15 Times Wk
15 Times Wk
15 Times Wk

180 Quarterh

LengtiOriginaSegment Name

2 MIN
2 MIN
2 MIN
2 MIN

2 MIN
2 MIN
2 MIN
2 MIN

2 MIN
2 MIN
2 MIN
2 MIN

LOCAL
LOCAL
LOCAL
LOCAL

LOCAL
LOCAL
LOCAL
LOCAL

LOCAL
LOCAL
LOCAL
LOCAL

Community Calendar
Community Calendar
Community Calendar
Community Calendar

Community Calendar
Community Calendar
Community Calendar
Community Calendar

Community Calendar
Community Calendar
Community Calendar
Community Calendar

Page 1

Subject

Community Events & Announcemen
Community Events & Announcemen
Community Events & Announcemen
Community Events & Announcemen

Community Events & Announcemen
Community Events & Announcemen
Community Events & Announcemen
Community Events & Announcemen

Community Events & Announcemen
Community Events & Announcemen
Community Events & Announcemen
Community Events & Announcemen



	Sheet1

