FCC Quarterly Issues and Programs Listing – Church and Local Events Radio WEBS, Inc. AM 1030 Calhoun, Georgia First Quarter – 2018

BroadcastAir

Air Date	Time	Lengt Origina Segment Name		Subject
01/07/18 01/14/18 01/21/18 01/28/18	15 Times Wk 15 Times Wk	2 MIN LOCAL 2 MIN LOCAL	Community Calendar Community Calendar	Community Events & Announcement Community Events & Announcement Community Events & Announcement Community Events & Announcement
02/04/18 02/11/18 02/18/18 02/25/18	15 Times Wk 15 Times Wk	2 MIN LOCAL 2 MIN LOCAL	Community Calendar Community Calendar	Community Events & Announcement Community Events & Announcement Community Events & Announcement Community Events & Announcement
03/04/18 03/11/18 03/18/18 03/25/18	15 Times Wk 15 Times Wk	2 MIN LOCAL 2 MIN LOCAL	Community Calendar Community Calendar	Community Events & Announcement Community Events & Announcement Community Events & Announcement Community Events & Announcement

Totals: 180 Quarterly